
Name Driver Liz Bike Top Time In Rd. Diff. Top Speed

Pos. # Nat. Name Passenger FMN Team Ges. Time Rd. Gap Ø Km/H

1 82
NED

LAT

BAX Etienne

STUPELIS Kaspars

KNMV

LaMSF

204000051

204200026

WSP-Zabel 1:55.569

24:07.736

8

8

52,021

33,222

2 10
BEL

NED

DIERCKENS Arne

BAX Robbie

FMB

KNMV

204000040

204200056

WSP-Zabel 1:56.080

30:10.485

9

10

0.511

0.511

51,792

33,207

3 1
BEL

NED

VANLUCHENE Marvin

VAN DEN BOGAART Ben

FMB

KNMV

204000008

204200049

VMC-Zabel 1:56.087

30:07.631

7

8

0.007

0.518

51,789

26,607

4 888
GBR

GBR

BROWN Stuart

CHAMBERLAIN Josh

ACU

ACU

204000016

204200030

WHT-Husqvarna 1:56.126

26:42.353

7

8

0.039

0.557

51,771

30,016

5 2
NED

FRA

HERMANS Koen

MUSSET Nicolas

KNMV

FFM

204000050

204200005

WSP-Zabel 1:56.165

30:16.882

5

6

0.039

0.596

51,754

19,854

6 7
EST

LAT

VARIK Kert

DAIDERS Lauris

EMF

LaMSF

204000033

204200036

WSP-Husqvarna 1:57.366

30:19.407

7

10

1.201

1.797

51,224

33,044

7 111
NED

FRA

WILLEMSEN Daniel

BADAIRE Johnny

KNMV

FFM

204000055

204200024

WSP-Zabel 1:57.845

31:02.892

4

9

0.479

2.276

51,016

29,045

8 17
NED

NED

KEUBEN Justin

ROES Björn

KNMV

KNMV

204000052

204700036

VMC-Zabel 1:58.592

26:30.774

7

9

0.747

3.023

50,695

34,014

9 9
BEL

NED

SANDERS Davy

BEUNK Peter

FMB

KNMV

204000022

204200028

WSP-Zabel 1:58.696

30:41.581

9

9

0.104

3.127

50,650

29,381

10 101
CZE

CZE

CERNY Lukas

MUSIL Radek

ACCR

ACCR

204500027

204700035

WSP-JAWA 1:58.997

26:57.948

6

8

0.301

3.428

50,522

29,727

11 5
NED

BEL

VELDMAN Julian

JANSSENS Glenn

KNMV

FMB

204000048

204200027

WHT-Mega 1:59.028

30:28.078

7

10

0.031

3.459

50,509

32,887

12 38
CZE

CZE

KOLENCIK Petr

HEJHAL Matej

ACCR

ACCR

204000009

204200006

WSP-Zabel 1:59.078

30:46.743

7

9

0.050

3.509

50,488

29,299

13 21
CZE

CZE

HROCH Pavel

HROCH Martin

ACCR

ACCR

204000010

204200008

WSP-Zabel 1:59.247

30:44.406

14

14

0.169

3.678

50,416

45,634

14 19
SUI

SUI

HEINZER Marco

BETSCHART Ruedi

FMS

FMS

204000044

204200047

VMC-KTM 1:59.280

30:01.139

6

7

0.033

3.711

50,402

23,365

15 8
GBR

GBR

WILKINSON Brett

HUMPHREY Ryan

ACU

ACU

204000024

204200023

WSP-Zabel 1:59.363

25:06.371

7

8

0.083

3.794

50,367

31,928

16 23
GBR

GBR

KINGE George

GRAY Lewis

ACU

ACU

204000007

204200013

VMC-Zabel 1:59.690

30:31.963

9

9

0.327

4.121

50,230

29,536

17 28
GBR

GBR

BROWN Jake

MILLARD Joe

ACU

ACU

204000015

204200057

WSP-Zabel 1:59.780

31:43.335

7

10

0.090

4.211

50,192

31,587

18 22
SUI

AUS

CUCHE Christophe

ANTHONY Brian

FMS

MA

204000026

204200065

VMC-KTM 1:59.955

25:48.597

6

8

0.175

4.386

50,119

31,058

19 18
ITA

FRA

COMPALATI Zeno

CHOPIN Bastien

FMI

FFM

204000032

204200001

VMC-Zabel 2:00.137

31:58.095

8

9

0.182

4.568

50,043

28,209

20 31
CZE

CZE

BOUKAL Jan

BOUKAL Pavel

ACCR

ACCR

204000045

204200048

WSP-Zabel 2:00.526

30:48.255

7

12

0.389

4.957

49,881

39,034

21 30
ITA

SUI

POZZI Hotmar

WÄLTI Simon

FMI

FMS

204000061

204200046

WSP-Husqvarna 2:00.614

31:32.500

10

10

0.088

5.045

49,845

31,768

22 16
BEL

LTU

SANTERMANS Kristof

BELECKAS Konstantinas

FMB

FMB

204000030

204200032

WSP-Zabel

Acerbis4you

2:00.947

28:05.366

6

8

0.333

5.378

49,708

28,537

23 50
SUI

SUI

HOFMANN Fabian

STRAUSS Marius

FMS

FMS

204000005

204700033

WSP-Husqvarna 2:00.968

22:47.690

6

7

0.021

5.399

49,699

30,770

24 90
CZE

CZE

DIBLÍK Robert

GÁBOR Michal

ACCR

ACCR

204000063

204200066

WSP-KTM 2:01.158

20:48.759

6

7

0.190

5.589

49,621

33,701

25 911
GER

CZE

PETER Adrian

ZATLOUKAL Miroslav

DMSB

ACR

204000011

204200021

WSP-Zabel 2:01.578

30:54.546

8

9

0.420

6.009

49,450

29,176

26 176
GER

GER

JANECKE Eddie

BOTHUR Gordon

DMSB

DMSB

204000042

204200040

WSP-Mega 2:02.112

23:28.297

6

7

0.534

6.543

49,233

29,883

27 411
SUI

SUI

LEUTENEGGER Adrian

LEUTENEGGER Pascal

FMS

FMS

204000014

204200007

VMC-Zabel 2:02.176

27:18.278

7

9

0.064

6.607

49,208

33,027

28 97
GER

GER

PRÜMMER Tim

LANGE Tobias

DMSB

DMSB

204500025

204700037

VMC-KTM 2:02.344

29:41.335

5

8

0.168

6.775

49,140

27,000

29 333
CZE

CZE

PUDLO Lukáš

VITO´N Radek

ACCR

ACCR

204000047

204200053

WSP-Mega 2:02.469

25:53.036

8

9

0.125

6.900

49,090

34,840

30 55
FRA

FRA

HAMARD Thomas

VILLAINES Simon

FFM

FFM

204000000

204200054

VMC-Zabel 2:02.812

24:16.737

6

8

0.343

7.243

48,953

33,016

31 100
GBR

NED

FODEN Dan

BIJENHOF Roy

ACU

KNMV

204000025

204200060

WSP-Zabel 2:02.849

30:26.826

7

7

0.037

7.280

48,938

23,037

32 99
NED

NED

VAN DE LAGEMAAT Thom

VAN HAL Hantje

KNMV

AMF

204000053

204200037

VMC-Mega

Austria Keersmaekers

2:03.219

28:46.423

11

11

0.370

7.650

48,791

38,306

Best Speed Startet at:
82 52,021 Km/H 10.00

IMN: 204/09

Sidecar GP Strassbessenbach

Warm-Up

Best Lap By Time Track length
BAX/STUPELIS 1:55.569 1670 Meter

Timekeeping: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau Jury President: Isa Ismael Alawadhi

Chief Timekeeper: Werner Grimm, Hanau Secretary of Jury: Wolfgang Reinhardt

Clerk of the course: Christian Häcker, Strassbessenbach Subject to Notification by the International Jury
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